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HOGE WAL  ERTVELDE 5/09/2010

OPEN INTERREGIO JEUGDCUP AS RIEME vzw

vierkamp                   Pup Dames  Uur=23:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Decabooter Fien          ASVO O1 3884 1606p99
Vereecke Roos            RIEM O2 4273 1500p99
De Baets Evi             RIEM O3 4349 1483p99
Bottelier Yara           ACME O4 4025 1453p99
Van De Woestijne Nele    KAAG O5 4344 1446p00
D'hoedt  laurien         ACME O6 3312 1335p99
Maenhout Marlies         HALE O7 4752 1274p00
Dhont Hanne              DEIN O8 3547 1218p99
De Bruyne Lisa           DEIN O9 3545 1208p00
Lameire Louise           ACME O10 4095 1186p00
Meessens Maury           KAAG O11 3460 1119p00
Buysse Fien              DEIN O12 3693 1104p99
Lambert Leen             HALE O13 3492 1066p99
De Smet Karen            HALE O14 4854 1056p00
Cambier Joke             RCG O15 3762 1041p99
Van Renterghem Lisa      HALE O16 3496 991p00
Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG O17 4157 985p99
De Groote Femke          DEIN O18 3552 933p99
Maes Yentl               ASVO O19 3359 908p99
Van Petegem Alani        KAAG O20 4568 877p00
Vannerom Fe              DEIN O21 3544 874p00
Dauwe Paulien            ACME O22 4784 724p99
Roels Hanne              ACME O23 3319 692p00
Patyn Benedicte          RIEM O24 3634 692p00
Van De Velde Elise       DEIN O25 3519 684p99
Cauwels Lies             RIEM O26 3633 677p00
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O27 3655 613p99
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O28 3909 564p00
De Greef Lara            ACME O29 3308 321p99De Greef Lara            ACME O29 3308 321p

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=14:52

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Dhont Hanne              DEIN O 552 P1 3547 9.4499
De Baets Evi             RIEM O 547 P2 4349 9.4699
De Smet Karen            HALE O 456 P3 4854 9.8500
Cambier Joke             RCG O 445 P4 3762 9.9099
Decabooter Fien          ASVO O 434 P5 3884 9.9599
Vannerom Fe              DEIN O 425 P6 3544 9.9900Vannerom Fe              DEIN O 425 P6 3544 9.99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99Buysse Fien              DEIN O 481 P1 3693 9.7499
Bottelier Yara           ACME O 447 P2 4025 9.8999
De Groote Femke          DEIN O 421 P3 3552 10.0199
Maes Yentl               ASVO O 421 P4 3359 10.0199
De Bruyne Lisa           DEIN O 339 P5 3545 10.4100
Van De Velde Elise       DEIN O 280 P6 3519 10.7299Van De Velde Elise       DEIN O 280 P6 3519 10.72

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

00Van De Woestijne Nele    KAAG O 436 P1 4344 9.9400
D'hoedt  laurien         ACME O 434 P2 3312 9.9599
Meessens Maury           KAAG O 391 P3 3460 10.1500
Maenhout Marlies         HALE O 385 P4 4752 10.1800
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O 347 P5 3655 10.3799
Lambert Leen             HALE O 323 P6 3492 10.4999Lambert Leen             HALE O 323 P6 3492 10.49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

99
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Vereecke Roos            RIEM O 495 P1 4273 9.6899
Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG O 271 P2 4157 10.7799
Van Petegem Alani        KAAG O 271 P3 4568 10.7700
Van Renterghem Lisa      HALE O 245 P4 3496 10.9200
Roels Hanne              ACME O 242 P5 3319 10.9400Roels Hanne              ACME O 242 P5 3319 10.94

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

00Lameire Louise           ACME O 456 P1 4095 9.8500
Dauwe Paulien            ACME O 277 P2 4784 10.7499
Patyn Benedicte          RIEM O 216 P3 3634 11.1000
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O 209 P4 3909 11.1400
Cauwels Lies             RIEM O 171 P5 3633 11.3900Cauwels Lies             RIEM O 171 P5 3633 11.39

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=17:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Bottelier Yara           ACME O 537 P1 4025 3:40.5999
D'hoedt  laurien         ACME O 490 P2 3312 3:46.5499
Van De Woestijne Nele    KAAG O 481 P3 4344 3:47.6700
Lameire Louise           ACME O 388 P4 4095 4:00.3900
De Smet Karen            HALE O 334 P5 4854 4:08.4000
Lambert Leen             HALE O 297 P6 3492 4:14.2999
Dauwe Paulien            ACME O 291 P7 4784 4:15.1599
Patyn Benedicte          RIEM O 219 P8 3634 4:27.7000
Roels Hanne              ACME O 198 P9 3319 4:31.7700
Cauwels Lies             RIEM O 179 P10 3633 4:35.7000Cauwels Lies             RIEM O 179 P10 3633 4:35.70

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99Decabooter Fien          ASVO O 567 P1 3884 3:36.9999
De Bruyne Lisa           DEIN O 459 P2 3545 3:50.5800
Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG O 454 P3 4157 3:51.3099
Vereecke Roos            RIEM O 452 P4 4273 3:51.5799
Maenhout Marlies         HALE O 403 P5 4752 3:58.2100
De Baets Evi             RIEM O 395 P6 4349 3:59.4199
Van Renterghem Lisa      HALE O 368 P7 3496 4:03.2200
Meessens Maury           KAAG O 342 P8 3460 4:07.1100
Van Petegem Alani        KAAG O 245 P9 4568 4:23.0400
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O 135 P10 3909 4:45.3100Aers Fiebe               RIEM O 135 P10 3909 4:45.31

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=16:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Buysse Fien              DEIN O 388 P1 3693 1.22m99
Dhont Hanne              DEIN O 359 P2 3547 1.19m99
Vereecke Roos            RIEM O 332 P3 4273 1.16m99
Decabooter Fien          ASVO O 332 P3 3884 1.16m99
Cambier Joke             RCG O 305 P5 3762 1.13m99
De Groote Femke          DEIN O 278 P6 3552 1.10m99
Van De Woestijne Nele    KAAG O 278 P6 4344 1.10m00
Vannerom Fe              DEIN O 278 P6 3544 1.10m00
Lambert Leen             HALE O 278 P9 3492 1.10m99
De Baets Evi             RIEM O 278 P9 4349 1.10m99
Maes Yentl               ASVO O 235 P11 3359 1.05m99
Bottelier Yara           ACME O 235 P11 4025 1.05m99
De Bruyne Lisa           DEIN O 235 P11 3545 1.05m00
D'hoedt  laurien         ACME O 235 P14 3312 1.05m99
Maenhout Marlies         HALE O 235 P14 4752 1.05m00
Van Petegem Alani        KAAG O 194 P16 4568 1.00m00
Meessens Maury           KAAG O 194 P17 3460 1.00m00
Van De Velde Elise       DEIN O 194 P18 3519 1.00m99
Van Renterghem Lisa      HALE O 194 P19 3496 1.00m00
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De Smet Karen            HALE O 119 P20 4854 0.90m00
Cauwels Lies             RIEM O 119 P20 3633 0.90m00
Roels Hanne              ACME O 119 P20 3319 0.90m00
Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG O 119 P23 4157 0.90m99
Lameire Louise           ACME O 119 P23 4095 0.90m00
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O 119 P23 3655 0.90m99
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O 55 P25 3909 0.80m00
Patyn Benedicte          RIEM O 55 P25 3634 0.80m00Patyn Benedicte          RIEM O 55 P25 3634 0.80m

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=17:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99De Greef Lara            ACME O 321 P1 3308 6.6199
Dhont Hanne              DEIN O 307 P2 3547 6.3999
Cambier Joke             RCG O 291 P3 3762 6.1699
Decabooter Fien          ASVO O 273 P4 3884 5.8899
De Baets Evi             RIEM O 263 P5 4349 5.7299
Maes Yentl               ASVO O 252 P6 3359 5.5699
Maenhout Marlies         HALE O 251 P7 4752 5.5400
Van De Woestijne Nele    KAAG O 251 P8 4344 5.5400
Buysse Fien              DEIN O 235 P9 3693 5.3099
De Groote Femke          DEIN O 234 P10 3552 5.2999
Bottelier Yara           ACME O 234 P11 4025 5.2899
Lameire Louise           ACME O 223 P12 4095 5.1100
Vereecke Roos            RIEM O 221 P13 4273 5.0899
Van De Velde Elise       DEIN O 210 P14 3519 4.9199
Cauwels Lies             RIEM O 208 P15 3633 4.8900
Patyn Benedicte          RIEM O 202 P16 3634 4.7900
Meessens Maury           KAAG O 192 P17 3460 4.6300
Van Renterghem Lisa      HALE O 184 P18 3496 4.5100
D'hoedt  laurien         ACME O 176 P19 3312 4.3999
De Bruyne Lisa           DEIN O 175 P20 3545 4.3700
Vannerom Fe              DEIN O 171 P21 3544 4.3100
Lambert Leen             HALE O 168 P22 3492 4.2699
Van Petegem Alani        KAAG O 167 P23 4568 4.2500
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O 165 P24 3909 4.2100
Dauwe Paulien            ACME O 156 P25 4784 4.0899
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O 147 P26 3655 3.9499
De Smet Karen            HALE O 147 P27 4854 3.9400
Hemelsoet Sylke          KAAG O 141 P28 4157 3.8499
Roels Hanne              ACME O 133 P29 3319 3.7200Roels Hanne              ACME O 133 P29 3319 3.72

vierkamp                   Pup Heren  Uur=18:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN O1 3882 2133p99
D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O2 3709 1995p00
Pauwels Arthur           ACME O3 4360 1976p99
Declercq Brent           HALE O4 4340 1669p00
Grysouille Miguel        DEIN O5 3908 1660p00
Lagast Karel             KAAG O6 4176 1568p00
Carton Arno              ASVO O7 4274 1562p99
Cautaerts Justin         DEIN O8 3918 1486p99
Ingelaere Jarni          DEIN O9 3907 1414p00
Van De Velde Lander      DEIN O10 3915 1387p00
Sap Arthur               DEIN O11 3912 1379p99
De Cock Jeff             KAAG O12 3801 1334p00
De Bundel Ciel           RIEM O13 4899 1328p00
De Bundel Ibe            RIEM O14 4897 1321p00
Hens Kobe                KAAG O15 3795 1307p00
Dossche Michiel          DEIN O16 4067 1305p00
Ballinckx Berend         DEIN O17 3902 1285p99
Geirnaert Tristen        DEIN O18 4163 1268p99
Martens Kasper           ASVO O19 3750 1259p00
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Wildemeersch Robbe       ACME O20 4559 1252p00
Dooms Michiel            DEIN O21 4094 1227p00
Van Herreweghe Mathias   RIEM O22 4009 1205p99
Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO O23 3752 1179p00
De Pauw Thomas           ASVO O24 4615 1147p00
Meeremans Matisse        HALE O25 3867 1133p99
Lefebvre Elard           ASVO O26 3756 993p00
Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O27 3754 951p00
Van De Velde Niels       DEIN O28 3899 913p00
Heyndrickx Alex          KAAG O29 3753 906p00
Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O30 3796 672p00
Van Severen Ward         ACME O31 4012 397p99
Wauters Laurens N.A. O32 9922 333p00Wauters Laurens N.A. O32 9922 333p

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=14:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Pauwels Arthur           ACME O 702 P1 4360 8.8699
D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O 697 P2 3709 8.8800
Grysouille Miguel        DEIN O 643 P3 3908 9.0800
Declercq Brent           HALE O 617 P4 4340 9.1800
Cautaerts Justin         DEIN O 595 P5 3918 9.2799
Meeremans Matisse        HALE O 545 P6 3867 9.4799Meeremans Matisse        HALE O 545 P6 3867 9.47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN O 582 P1 3882 9.3299
Ballinckx Berend         DEIN O 579 P2 3902 9.3399
De Pauw Thomas           ASVO O 560 P3 4615 9.4100
Carton Arno              ASVO O 505 P4 4274 9.6499
Hens Kobe                KAAG O 461 P5 3795 9.8300
Martens Kasper           ASVO O 432 P6 3750 9.9600Martens Kasper           ASVO O 432 P6 3750 9.96

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

00Lefebvre Elard           ASVO O 441 P1 3756 9.9200
Wildemeersch Robbe       ACME O 436 P2 4559 9.9400
Lagast Karel             KAAG O 421 P3 4176 10.0100
Claessens Sven           ACME O 415 P4 3705 10.0400
Sap Arthur               DEIN O 371 P5 3912 10.2599
Van De Velde Niels       DEIN O 312 P6 3899 10.5500Van De Velde Niels       DEIN O 312 P6 3899 10.55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

99Geirnaert Tristen        DEIN O 454 P1 4163 9.8699
Van Herreweghe Mathias   RIEM O 436 P2 4009 9.9499
Van De Velde Lander      DEIN O 379 P3 3915 10.2100
Dossche Michiel          DEIN O 359 P4 4067 10.3100
De Cock Jeff             KAAG O 337 P5 3801 10.4200
Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O 275 P6 3754 10.7500Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O 275 P6 3754 10.75

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

00Dooms Michiel            DEIN O 355 P1 4094 10.3300
Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O 321 P2 3796 10.5000
Ingelaere Jarni          DEIN O 317 P3 3907 10.5200
Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO O 266 P4 3752 10.8000Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO O 266 P4 3752 10.80

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

00Benoot Jarno             HALE O 477 P1 5069 9.7600
De Bundel Ciel           RIEM O 408 P2 4899 10.0700
De Bundel Ibe            RIEM O 389 P3 4897 10.1600
Heyndrickx Alex          KAAG O 293 P4 3753 10.6500Heyndrickx Alex          KAAG O 293 P4 3753 10.65
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1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=18:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O 640 P1 3709 3:28.4400
Ingelaere Jarni          DEIN O 481 P2 3907 3:47.6800
De Bundel Ibe            RIEM O 481 P3 4897 3:47.7500
De Cock Jeff             KAAG O 471 P4 3801 3:49.0600
Lagast Karel             KAAG O 431 P5 4176 3:54.3800
De Bundel Ciel           RIEM O 419 P6 4899 3:55.9800
Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O 394 P7 3754 3:59.5300
Benoot Jarno             HALE O 379 P8 5069 4:01.7300
Heyndrickx Alex          KAAG O 376 P9 3753 4:02.1400
Sap Arthur               DEIN O 347 P10 3912 4:06.4299
Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO O 333 P11 3752 4:08.5400
Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O 0 P3796 NA 00Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O 0 P3796 NA 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

00Declercq Brent           HALE O 609 P1 4340 3:32.0100
Pauwels Arthur           ACME O 603 P2 4360 3:32.7899
Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN O 568 P3 3882 3:36.9099
Hens Kobe                KAAG O 530 P4 3795 3:41.5300
Dossche Michiel          DEIN O 527 P5 4067 3:41.8600
Van De Velde Lander      DEIN O 522 P6 3915 3:42.4700
Dooms Michiel            DEIN O 511 P7 4094 3:43.8200
Claessens Sven           ACME O 495 P8 3705 3:45.8900
Grysouille Miguel        DEIN O 493 P9 3908 3:46.1300
Martens Kasper           ASVO O 490 P10 3750 3:46.5900
Carton Arno              ASVO O 436 P11 4274 3:53.6999
Van Herreweghe Mathias   RIEM O 406 P12 4009 3:57.7899
Wildemeersch Robbe       ACME O 0 P4559 NA 00Wildemeersch Robbe       ACME O 0 P4559 NA 

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=18:11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Cautaerts Justin         DEIN O 516 P1 3918 1.35m99
Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN O 456 P2 3882 1.29m99
Lagast Karel             KAAG O 417 P3 4176 1.25m00
Wildemeersch Robbe       ACME O 417 P4 4559 1.25m00
Geirnaert Tristen        DEIN O 417 P5 4163 1.25m99
D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O 359 P6 3709 1.19m00
Pauwels Arthur           ACME O 332 P7 4360 1.16m99
Grysouille Miguel        DEIN O 332 P8 3908 1.16m00
Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO O 332 P9 3752 1.16m00
Carton Arno              ASVO O 332 P10 4274 1.16m99
De Pauw Thomas           ASVO O 332 P11 4615 1.16m00
Ballinckx Berend         DEIN O 305 P12 3902 1.13m99
Ingelaere Jarni          DEIN O 305 P13 3907 1.13m00
Sap Arthur               DEIN O 278 P14 3912 1.10m99
Van De Velde Lander      DEIN O 278 P15 3915 1.10m00
Van De Velde Niels       DEIN O 278 P16 3899 1.10m00
De Bundel Ciel           RIEM O 235 P17 4899 1.05m00
De Cock Jeff             KAAG O 235 P18 3801 1.05m00
De Bundel Ibe            RIEM O 235 P19 4897 1.05m00
Lefebvre Elard           ASVO O 235 P20 3756 1.05m00
Declercq Brent           HALE O 194 P21 4340 1.00m00
Dossche Michiel          DEIN O 194 P22 4067 1.00m00
Meeremans Matisse        HALE O 194 P23 3867 1.00m99
Benoot Jarno             HALE O 119 P24 5069 0.90m00
Martens Kasper           ASVO O 119 P25 3750 0.90m00
Hens Kobe                KAAG O 119 P26 3795 0.90m00
Van Severen Ward         ACME O 119 P27 4012 0.90m99
Van Herreweghe Mathias   RIEM O 119 P28 4009 0.90m99
Dooms Michiel            DEIN O 119 P29 4094 0.90m00
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Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O 119 P30 3754 0.90m00
Heyndrickx Alex          KAAG O 0 P3753 GP 00
Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O 0 P3796 GP 00Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O 0 P3796 GP 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=15:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Vanlierde Jorg           DEIN O 527 P1 3882 9.6999
Ballinckx Berend         DEIN O 401 P2 3902 7.8199
Wildemeersch Robbe       ACME O 399 P3 4559 7.7800
Geirnaert Tristen        DEIN O 397 P4 4163 7.7699
Meeremans Matisse        HALE O 394 P5 3867 7.7199
Sap Arthur               DEIN O 383 P6 3912 7.5599
Cautaerts Justin         DEIN O 375 P7 3918 7.4399
Wauters Guillaume        KAAG O 351 P8 3796 7.0600
Pauwels Arthur           ACME O 339 P9 4360 6.8899
Wauters Laurens N.A. O 333 P10 9922 6.7900
Van De Velde Niels       DEIN O 323 P11 3899 6.6400
Lefebvre Elard           ASVO O 317 P12 3756 6.5500
Ingelaere Jarni          DEIN O 311 P13 3907 6.4500
Lagast Karel             KAAG O 299 P14 4176 6.2800
D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O 299 P15 3709 6.2700
De Cock Jeff             KAAG O 291 P16 3801 6.1500
Carton Arno              ASVO O 289 P17 4274 6.1299
Van Severen Ward         ACME O 278 P18 4012 5.9699
De Bundel Ciel           RIEM O 266 P19 4899 5.7800
De Pauw Thomas           ASVO O 255 P20 4615 5.6000
Declercq Brent           HALE O 249 P21 4340 5.5200
Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO O 248 P22 3752 5.5000
Van Herreweghe Mathias   RIEM O 244 P23 4009 5.4399
Dooms Michiel            DEIN O 242 P24 4094 5.4000
Heyndrickx Alex          KAAG O 237 P25 3753 5.3300
Dossche Michiel          DEIN O 225 P26 4067 5.1400
Martens Kasper           ASVO O 218 P27 3750 5.0400
De Bundel Ibe            RIEM O 216 P28 4897 5.0100
Van De Velde Lander      DEIN O 208 P29 3915 4.8800
Hens Kobe                KAAG O 197 P30 3795 4.7100
Grysouille Miguel        DEIN O 192 P31 3908 4.6400
Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O 163 P32 3754 4.1800Vandermeersch Tom        ASVO O 163 P32 3754 4.18

vijfkamp                   Min Dames  Uur=23:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Bauwens Lore             ACME O1 6778 2353p97
Pauwels Jana             ACME O2 6506 1960p98
Van Den Abeele Jana      DEIN O3 6691 1897p97
Heyse Sara               ASVO O4 7259 1736p98
Demaret Merel            KAAG O5 7081 1641p98
Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN O6 6802 1569p98
Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O7 6692 1525p98
Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN O8 6804 1482p98
De Schanfeleire Kimsy    ASVO O9 6560 1371p98
De Greve Nataly          DEIN O10 7488 1294p97
Tytgat Celestine         DEIN O11 6899 1282p97
Moreels Laura            DEIN O12 6700 1279p98
De Poortere Nele         KAAG O13 6637 1075p97
Van Haelter Hanne        KAAG O14 6632 1053p97
Lammens Lisa             ACME O15 6505 1034p98
Van Steenbrugge Ellen    DEIN O16 6808 916p97
Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O17 6693 908p98
Van Parys Alien          DEIN O18 6698 857p98
Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O19 6639 831p98
Cornelis Elisia          KAAG O20 6640 663p97
Thery Zephyrine          RIEM O21 6772 501p98
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Thery Amelie             RIEM O22 6771 393p98
Verdonck Leen            KAAG O23 6633 390p98Verdonck Leen            KAAG O23 6633 390p

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=15:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Bauwens Lore             ACME O 671 P1 6778 11.3797
De Poortere Nele         KAAG O 582 P2 6637 11.7997
Heyse Sara               ASVO O 576 P3 7259 11.8298
Van Steenbrugge Ellen    DEIN O 564 P4 6808 11.8897
Demaret Merel            KAAG O 476 P5 7081 12.3398
Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O 434 P6 6693 12.5698Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O 434 P6 6693 12.56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

98Pauwels Jana             ACME O 618 P1 6506 11.6298
Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN O 532 P2 6802 12.0498
Tytgat Celestine         DEIN O 520 P3 6899 12.1097
Van Den Abeele Jana      DEIN O 447 P4 6691 12.4997
Lammens Lisa             ACME O 397 P5 6505 12.7798
Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 325 P6 6639 13.2198Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 325 P6 6639 13.21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

97De Greve Nataly          DEIN O 476 P1 7488 12.3397
Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN O 463 P2 6804 12.4098
De Schanfeleire Kimsy    ASVO O 438 P3 6560 12.5498
Van Parys Alien          DEIN O 422 P4 6698 12.6398
Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O 385 P5 6692 12.8498Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O 385 P5 6692 12.84

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

98Moreels Laura            DEIN O 303 P1 6700 13.3598
Cornelis Elisia          KAAG O 269 P2 6640 13.5897
Van Haelter Hanne        KAAG O 266 P3 6632 13.6097
Thery Amelie             RIEM O 67 P4 6771 15.3898Thery Amelie             RIEM O 67 P4 6771 15.38

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Bauwens Lore             ACME O 568 P1 6778 3:36.8697
Heyse Sara               ASVO O 566 P2 7259 3:37.1698
Pauwels Jana             ACME O 497 P3 6506 3:45.7098
Moreels Laura            DEIN O 472 P4 6700 3:48.8698
Van Den Abeele Jana      DEIN O 438 P5 6691 3:53.3497
Demaret Merel            KAAG O 420 P6 7081 3:55.8898
Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN O 414 P7 6804 3:56.7198
Van Haelter Hanne        KAAG O 385 P8 6632 4:00.7397
Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN O 337 P9 6802 4:07.8998
Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O 258 P10 6692 4:20.7998
Thery Zephyrine          RIEM O 249 P11 6772 4:22.3098
Cornelis Elisia          KAAG O 0 P6640 NA 97
Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 0 P6639 NA 98Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 0 P6639 NA 

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=18:01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Bauwens Lore             ACME O 436 P1 6778 4.33m97
Van Steenbrugge Ellen    DEIN O 352 P2 6808 3.99m97
De Greve Nataly          DEIN O 324 P3 7488 3.87m97
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De Schanfeleire Kimsy    ASVO O 321 P4 6560 3.86m98
De Poortere Nele         KAAG O 298 P5 6637 3.76m97
Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN O 298 P6 6802 3.76m98
Demaret Merel            KAAG O 278 P7 7081 3.67m98
Heyse Sara               ASVO O 274 P8 7259 3.65m98
Pauwels Jana             ACME O 260 P9 6506 3.59m98
Van Den Abeele Jana      DEIN O 256 P10 6691 3.57m97
Lammens Lisa             ACME O 249 P11 6505 3.54m98
Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN O 247 P12 6804 3.53m98
Van Parys Alien          DEIN O 220 P13 6698 3.40m98
Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O 201 P14 6692 3.31m98
Moreels Laura            DEIN O 195 P15 6700 3.28m98
Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O 175 P16 6693 3.18m98
Cornelis Elisia          KAAG O 152 P17 6640 3.06m97
Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 139 P18 6639 2.99m98
Van Haelter Hanne        KAAG O 123 P19 6632 2.90m97
Verdonck Leen            KAAG O 113 P20 6633 2.84m98
Thery Zephyrine          RIEM O 61 P21 6772 2.51m98
Thery Amelie             RIEM O 54 P22 6771 2.46m98
Tytgat Celestine         DEIN O 0 P6899 NG 97Tytgat Celestine         DEIN O 0 P6899 NG 

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Van Den Abeele Jana      DEIN O 384 P1 6691 24.3197
Pauwels Jana             ACME O 359 P2 6506 23.1498
Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O 312 P3 6692 20.8498
Tytgat Celestine         DEIN O 294 P4 6899 19.9697
Demaret Merel            KAAG O 273 P5 7081 18.9398
De Schanfeleire Kimsy    ASVO O 242 P6 6560 17.3998
Bauwens Lore             ACME O 240 P7 6778 17.2697
De Greve Nataly          DEIN O 234 P8 7488 16.9797
De Poortere Nele         KAAG O 195 P9 6637 14.9897
Lammens Lisa             ACME O 184 P10 6505 14.4398
Moreels Laura            DEIN O 178 P11 6700 14.1198
Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN O 176 P12 6804 14.0298
Verdonck Leen            KAAG O 162 P13 6633 13.3198
Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN O 154 P14 6802 12.8998
Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 153 P15 6639 12.8398
Heyse Sara               ASVO O 138 P16 7259 12.0198
Thery Amelie             RIEM O 135 P17 6771 11.8598
Cornelis Elisia          KAAG O 132 P18 6640 11.6997
Van Haelter Hanne        KAAG O 128 P19 6632 11.4997
Van Parys Alien          DEIN O 122 P20 6698 11.2198
Thery Zephyrine          RIEM O 102 P21 6772 10.1098
Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O 75 P22 6693 8.6298Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O 75 P22 6693 8.62

speerwerpen 400g           Min Dames  Uur=15:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Tytgat Celestine         DEIN O 468 P1 6899 28.0797
Bauwens Lore             ACME O 438 P2 6778 26.5497
Van Den Abeele Jana      DEIN O 372 P3 6691 23.2697
De Schanfeleire Kimsy    ASVO O 370 P4 6560 23.1798
Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O 369 P5 6692 23.1298
De Greve Nataly          DEIN O 260 P6 7488 17.6297
Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN O 248 P7 6802 16.9998
Pauwels Jana             ACME O 226 P8 6506 15.8598
Van Rysseghem Trees      DEIN O 224 P9 6693 15.7598
Cornelis Jacintha        KAAG O 214 P10 6639 15.2798
Lammens Lisa             ACME O 204 P11 6505 14.7598
Demaret Merel            KAAG O 194 P12 7081 14.2198
Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN O 182 P13 6804 13.6298
Heyse Sara               ASVO O 182 P14 7259 13.5998
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Van Haelter Hanne        KAAG O 151 P15 6632 11.9797
Thery Amelie             RIEM O 137 P16 6771 11.2698
Moreels Laura            DEIN O 131 P17 6700 10.9698
Verdonck Leen            KAAG O 115 P18 6633 10.1098
Cornelis Elisia          KAAG O 110 P19 6640 9.8597
Van Parys Alien          DEIN O 93 P20 6698 8.9598
Thery Zephyrine          RIEM O 89 P21 6772 8.7698Thery Zephyrine          RIEM O 89 P21 6772 8.76

vijfkamp                   Min Heren  Uur=23:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W1 7972 5778p97
Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W2 7972 2889p97
Ingelaere Brian          DEIN O3 7074 2394p97
Maenhout Yorich          HALE O4 7050 2184p98
De Vrient Ewout          DEIN O5 7061 1971p97
Aers Arne                RIEM O6 7428 1875p97
Bolle Jourie             ACME O7 6903 1760p97
Vandervennet Maarten     DEIN O8 7076 1730p98
Hutsebaut Arne           RIEM O9 8513 1622p97
Bolle Jarno              ACME O10 6902 1479p98
De Greve Maikel          DEIN O11 7943 1472p97
De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG O12 6986 1439p98
Paepe Lennart            ACME O13 6912 1365p97
Patyn Arnout             RIEM O14 7171 1288p97
Vervynck Thomas          DEIN O15 7745 1264p97
Kuster Anthony           RIEM O16 7172 1256p97
Hens Wolf                KAAG O17 6990 1214p98
Goegebeur Stijn          RIEM O18 8169 1200p98
Lefebvre Daan            ASVO O19 6952 1191p97
Van Hecke Maarten        RIEM O20 7656 1104p98
Colpaert Sander          RIEM O21 8196 1100p97
Le Compte Beau           DEIN O22 7077 1035p98
Van De Moortele Ieme     HALE O23 7481 1013p98
Deschuytter Kobe         KAAG O24 7201 972p97
Van Reeth Damien         HALE O25 7884 953p98
Parmentier Klaas         DEIN O26 7206 819p98
Verdonck Gert            KAAG O27 7019 770p97
De Sloover Stijn N.A. O28 9920 749p97De Sloover Stijn N.A. O28 9920 749p

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=15:32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Ingelaere Brian          DEIN O 839 P1 7074 10.6497
Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W 754 P2 7972 11.0097
Bolle Jourie             ACME O 620 P3 6903 11.6197
Aers Arne                RIEM O 605 P4 7428 11.6897
Vandervennet Maarten     DEIN O 586 P5 7076 11.7798
Hutsebaut Arne           RIEM O 560 P6 8513 11.9097Hutsebaut Arne           RIEM O 560 P6 8513 11.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

97Deschuytter Kobe         KAAG O 578 P1 7201 11.8197
De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG O 536 P2 6986 12.0298
Van Hecke Maarten        RIEM O 534 P3 7656 12.0398
Colpaert Sander          RIEM O 528 P4 8196 12.0697
Lefebvre Daan            ASVO O 505 P5 6952 12.1897
Vervynck Thomas          DEIN O 438 P6 7745 12.5497Vervynck Thomas          DEIN O 438 P6 7745 12.54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

98Goegebeur Stijn          RIEM O 467 P1 8169 12.3898
Maenhout Yorich          HALE O 425 P2 7050 12.6198
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Van De Moortele Ieme     HALE O 404 P3 7481 12.7398
Mynsberghe Pavel         HALE O 377 P4 7480 12.8998
Bolle Jarno              ACME O 347 P5 6902 13.0798
Hens Wolf                KAAG O 306 P6 6990 13.3398Hens Wolf                KAAG O 306 P6 6990 13.33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

97De Vrient Ewout          DEIN O 449 P1 7061 12.4897
Paepe Lennart            ACME O 415 P2 6912 12.6797
Van Reeth Damien         HALE O 389 P3 7884 12.8298
De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 318 P4 9920 13.2597
Verborgt Wout            ACME O 271 P5 8335 13.5697
De Greve Maikel          DEIN O 243 P6 7943 13.7697De Greve Maikel          DEIN O 243 P6 7943 13.76

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

97Patyn Arnout             RIEM O 518 P1 7171 12.1197
Kuster Anthony           RIEM O 445 P2 7172 12.5097
Parmentier Klaas         DEIN O 271 P3 7206 13.5698
Le Compte Beau           DEIN O 120 P4 7077 14.7898Le Compte Beau           DEIN O 120 P4 7077 14.78

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W 842 P1 7972 3:07.0897
Hutsebaut Arne           RIEM O 763 P2 8513 3:15.1597
Maenhout Yorich          HALE O 748 P3 7050 3:16.7298
De Greef Marijn          ACME O 691 P4 6905 3:22.7997
De Vrient Ewout          DEIN O 681 P5 7061 3:23.9197
Mynsberghe Pavel         HALE O 674 P6 7480 3:24.6498
Aers Arne                RIEM O 669 P7 7428 3:25.2797
Van Poucke Aaron         ACME O 665 P8 6916 3:25.7098
Van Hecke Maarten        RIEM O 570 P9 7656 3:36.6198
Hens Wolf                KAAG O 568 P10 6990 3:36.9398
De Greve Maikel          DEIN O 540 P11 7943 3:40.2497
Verborgt Wout            ACME O 531 P12 8335 3:41.4097
Duchatelet Thomas        DEIN O 521 P13 7082 3:42.5798
Van Reeth Damien         HALE O 437 P14 7884 3:53.6098
Bolle Jarno              ACME O 418 P15 6902 3:56.0898
Le Compte Beau           DEIN O 250 P16 7077 4:22.1498
De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 245 P17 9920 4:23.0497De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 245 P17 9920 4:23.04

verspringen                Min Heren  Uur=17:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Ingelaere Brian          DEIN O 607 P1 7074 4.97m97
Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W 503 P2 7972 4.59m97
Bolle Jourie             ACME O 393 P3 6903 4.16m97
Vandervennet Maarten     DEIN O 386 P4 7076 4.13m98
Aers Arne                RIEM O 326 P5 7428 3.88m97
De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG O 294 P6 6986 3.74m98
Paepe Lennart            ACME O 285 P7 6912 3.70m97
Maenhout Yorich          HALE O 283 P8 7050 3.69m98
Goegebeur Stijn          RIEM O 260 P9 8169 3.59m98
Bolle Jarno              ACME O 258 P10 6902 3.58m98
Patyn Arnout             RIEM O 247 P11 7171 3.53m97
De Vrient Ewout          DEIN O 245 P12 7061 3.52m97
Verdonck Gert            KAAG O 226 P13 7019 3.43m97
Vervynck Thomas          DEIN O 214 P14 7745 3.37m97
De Greve Maikel          DEIN O 205 P15 7943 3.33m97
Verborgt Wout            ACME O 199 P16 8335 3.30m97
Van De Moortele Ieme     HALE O 189 P17 7481 3.25m98
Colpaert Sander          RIEM O 187 P18 8196 3.24m97
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Parmentier Klaas         DEIN O 173 P19 7206 3.17m98
Hens Wolf                KAAG O 149 P20 6990 3.04m98
Le Compte Beau           DEIN O 130 P21 7077 2.94m98
Van Reeth Damien         HALE O 127 P22 7884 2.92m98
De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 29 P23 9920 2.27m97
Lefebvre Daan            ASVO O 0 P6952 NG 97Lefebvre Daan            ASVO O 0 P6952 NG 

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Deschuytter Kobe         KAAG O 394 P1 7201 24.7997
Ingelaere Brian          DEIN O 390 P2 7074 24.6197
Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W 331 P3 7972 21.7897
Kuster Anthony           RIEM O 317 P4 7172 21.0797
De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG O 313 P5 6986 20.8698
Maenhout Yorich          HALE O 304 P6 7050 20.4698
Lefebvre Daan            ASVO O 304 P7 6952 20.4497
Hutsebaut Arne           RIEM O 299 P8 8513 20.1797
Verdonck Gert            KAAG O 286 P9 7019 19.5497
Vandervennet Maarten     DEIN O 276 P10 7076 19.0898
Vervynck Thomas          DEIN O 265 P11 7745 18.5397
De Vrient Ewout          DEIN O 264 P12 7061 18.4597
Paepe Lennart            ACME O 245 P13 6912 17.5097
Bolle Jourie             ACME O 241 P14 6903 17.3497
De Greve Maikel          DEIN O 235 P15 7943 17.0297
Patyn Arnout             RIEM O 218 P16 7171 16.1497
Bolle Jarno              ACME O 210 P17 6902 15.7598
Hens Wolf                KAAG O 191 P18 6990 14.7898
Colpaert Sander          RIEM O 189 P19 8196 14.7097
Goegebeur Stijn          RIEM O 187 P20 8169 14.6098
Le Compte Beau           DEIN O 187 P21 7077 14.5898
Van De Moortele Ieme     HALE O 183 P22 7481 14.3898
Parmentier Klaas         DEIN O 179 P23 7206 14.1598
De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 122 P24 9920 11.2097
Aers Arne                RIEM O 0 P7428 GP 97Aers Arne                RIEM O 0 P7428 GP 

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=22:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Ingelaere Brian          DEIN O 558 P1 7074 32.5397
Bolle Jourie             ACME O 506 P2 6903 29.9797
Kuster Anthony           RIEM O 494 P3 7172 29.3497
Vandervennet Maarten     DEIN O 482 P4 7076 28.7698
Van De Sande Alessandro  OB  W 459 P5 7972 27.6397
Maenhout Yorich          HALE O 424 P6 7050 25.8698
Paepe Lennart            ACME O 420 P7 6912 25.6897
Lefebvre Daan            ASVO O 382 P8 6952 23.7497
Le Compte Beau           DEIN O 348 P9 7077 22.0598
Vervynck Thomas          DEIN O 347 P10 7745 22.0197
De Vrient Ewout          DEIN O 332 P11 7061 21.2597
Patyn Arnout             RIEM O 305 P12 7171 19.8997
De Ruyter Bavo           KAAG O 296 P13 6986 19.4398
Goegebeur Stijn          RIEM O 286 P14 8169 18.9298
Verborgt Wout            ACME O 281 P15 8335 18.6697
Aers Arne                RIEM O 275 P16 7428 18.3497
Verdonck Gert            KAAG O 258 P17 7019 17.5297
De Greve Maikel          DEIN O 249 P18 7943 17.0397
Bolle Jarno              ACME O 246 P19 6902 16.8798
Van De Moortele Ieme     HALE O 237 P20 7481 16.4298
Parmentier Klaas         DEIN O 196 P21 7206 14.3398
Colpaert Sander          RIEM O 196 P22 8196 14.3397
De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 35 P23 9920 5.8597De Sloover Stijn N.A. O 35 P23 9920 5.85
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